# OSHKOSH 2023 GOLF OUTING SPONSORSHIPS

Thank you to our Presenting Sponsors:



#### MONDAY, MAY 22, 2023

Oshkosh Corporation-Bank First Chamber Golf Invitational

#### **MONDAY, AUGUST 14, 2023**

Oshkosh Corporation-Bank First Chamber Golf Classic

# **SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE**

### HOLE OR TEE SPONSORSHIPS

Invitational (May) Hole/Tee Sponsorship: \$200

- •Classic (August) Hole/Tee Sponsorship: \$600
- •Hole/Tee Sponsorship for BOTH events: \$675

### **GOLFING & HOLE OR TEE SPONSORSHIPS**

Invitational (May) individual golfer plus Hole/Tee Sponsorship: \$300
Classic (August) foursome plus Hole/Tee Sponsorship: \$1,200
Golf in BOTH events (individual in Invitational, foursome in Classic) and sponsor a Hole/Tee at both events: \$1,350

## SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE-MAY GOLF OUTING

### PRE-GAME BEVERAGE SPONSOR

•Sponsorship Amount: \$500

 Includes logo on promotional materials before, during and after event

Includes golf for individual golfer

### LUNCH SPONSOR

Sponsorship Amount: \$1,500
Includes logo on promotional materials before, during and after event
Includes foursome

## **RECEPTION SPONSOR**

•Sponsorship Amount: \$1,500

 Includes logo on promotional materials before, during and after event

Includes foursome

See Sponsorship Registration Form!

Direct any questions to Nathan Born nathan@oshkoshchamber.com 920-303-2265 ext. 30

Sponsorship Registration Form

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Email:	
Contact Phone:	
Billing Address:	Billing Preference
-	Check is enclosed for full amount
	Please Invoice Me

#### Call for Credit Card Payment

#### SPONSORSHIP LEVEL- MAY GOLF OUTING

Hole / Tee Sponsor (\$200)

Hole / Tee Sponsor & Individual Golfer (\$300)

Pre-Game Beverage Sponsor (\$500)

Lunch Sponsor (\$1,500)

Reception Sponsor (\$1,500)

#### SPONSORSHIP LEVEL- AUGUST GOLF OUTING

Hole / Tee Sponsor (\$600)

Hole / Tee Sponsor & Foursome (\$1,200)

#### SPONSORSHIP LEVEL- MAY & AUGUST OUTINGS

Hole / Tee Sponsor for BOTH events (\$675)

Golf in both events (individual in Invitational, foursome in Classic) and sponsor a Hole/Tee at both events (\$1,350)

Please return completed forms by email or mail to: 120 Jackson Street Oshkosh, Wisconsin 54901 Make checks payable to: Oshkosh Chamber of Commerce nathan@oshkoshchamber.com | 920-303-2265 ext. 30